
Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor

BP-11-01710 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 349 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-001-022- WATSON, DEANN M &|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECK

BP-11-01738 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 279 BOHL AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|BOH-001-008A- LARSON, JAMES E & DIANE R|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01741 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 905 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|WN2-002-010A- GODFATHERS PIZZA  |COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON

BP-11-01760 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 1511 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|NMY-002-002- KUCERA, GEORGE B|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-01783 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 2525 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|MS1-001-002- WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS|SINGLE-PLY SYSTEMS INC

BP-11-01814 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2011 2681 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|RYA-003-001- DUTTON, ANNA|DUTTON CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-00726 COM NEW 3/4 FAMILY 5/13/2011 1525 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KGP-001-003,4-033 KING PLACE LLC|MBMD LLC

BP-11-00727 COM NEW 3/4 FAMILY 5/13/2011 1525 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KGP-001-003,4-026 KING PLACE LLC|MBMD LLC

BP-11-00728 COM NEW 3/4 FAMILY 5/13/2011 1525 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KGP-001-003,4-021 KING PLACE LLC|MBMD LLC

BP-11-01562 COM NEW OTHER 5/13/2011 3601 1 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|SSU-000-014-& CEREAL FOODS WEST INC

BP-11-01561 COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE 5/13/2011 3601 1 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|SSU-000-014-& CEREAL FOODS WEST INC

BP-11-00548 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 5/13/2011 3601 1 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|SSU-000-014-& CEREAL FOODS WEST INC|AGRI-SYSTEMS/SYSTEMS WEST INC

BP-10-06695 COM REMODEL 5/16/2011 1649 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|WMT-001-004- WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS|SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES

BP-11-00587 COM REMODEL 5/16/2011 1649 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|WMT-001-004- WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS|SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES

BP-11-00588 COM REMODEL 5/16/2011 1649 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|WMT-001-004- WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS|SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES

BP-11-00823 COM REMODEL 5/18/2011 1233 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|1732-000-001A- DENNIS  KOFFLER

BP-11-00954 COM REMODEL 5/18/2011 708 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-004-040-50- BROADWATER LLC|LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC.

BP-11-01146 COM REMODEL 5/16/2011 1500 UNIVERSITY DR BILLINGS MT 59101|T1N-R26E-SEC 32-N2NW4STATE OF MONTANA

BP-11-01449 COM REMODEL 5/18/2011 1343 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ORT-000-001- JCF PROPERTIES  |FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-01603 COM REMODEL 5/19/2011 1214 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|0059-000-00C-D- L.O.I.II  |FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-01754 COM REMODEL 5/16/2011 40 27 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|D11-001-001A2- 4M PROPERTIES|KENMARK, INC.

BP-11-01808 COM REMODEL 5/19/2011 3 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-001-002-4- NARA ORIENTAL RESTAURANT INC

BP-11-01079 COM REMODEL MULTI-FAMILY 5/19/2011 720 N 18 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-283-001-24- CONCERN INC

BP-11-01434 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/13/2011 2115 PARK RIDGE LN S BILLINGS MT 59102|RR3-013-031- DOUGLAS  NEUHOFF

BP-11-01566 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/13/2011 2902 STANFORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OKS-004-007- ALAN & NUD  KRAUSHAAR|LSN, INC

BP-11-01701 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 1163 KENO ST BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-003-148- SALLE, ROBERT L & MARY ROE-SAL|LYNNRICH INC.

BP-11-01702 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 716 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-020-042-43- BERNADETTE  BLAYLOCK|MAGIC CITY CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-01703 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 2731 PHYLLIS CIR N BILLINGS MT 59102|RYA-004-020- BLACKWELL, EUGENE G & CAROL K|LSN, INC

BP-11-01704 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 1121 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-005-009- SORRELS, JANIE L & JADEE A|MAGIC CITY GRANITE CO

BP-11-01705 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 2239 PUEBLO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-013-013- KIMMET, RODNEY N & SHERRI L|REAL MONTANA ESTATES LLC

BP-11-01707 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 365 31 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|ASP-008-007- HERGETT, WILLIAM R & IRENE N T|LEININGER PAINTING &

BP-11-01711 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 640 PARK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MLB-002-001- STAVNES, SHELLEY M|KYLE KRING CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01713 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 214 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-003-039- DOMPIER, RONALD M|EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS

BP-11-01714 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 340 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-011-026,27- REDDING, KIMBERLY|KRANZ CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01716 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 253 CARAVAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-009-018- PAIGE, CATHYLEEN S & MAGDALEN|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC

BP-11-01717 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 1124 DICKENS AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-002-020- BURCH, RUSS D & CARMEN ELENA|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC

BP-11-01718 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 2108 CULLEN CT BILLINGS MT 59102|ELT-001-018- UNGER, ROCHELLE JO|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC

BP-11-01719 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 345 MCDONNELL BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-011-014- MATCHETT, THOMAS W & JODI L|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC

BP-11-01721 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 223 S 37 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-017-023-24- WEIL, IRVIN|ROS ROOFING

BP-11-01722 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 1708 HIGH SIERRA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-026-013- HENLEY, PAUL B JR|LYNNRICH INC.

BP-11-01723 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 1147 O'MALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|NDM-002-001- MARK  MOREHEAD

BP-11-01724 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 1439 AVE B BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-003-019-20- HENSON, MARY ANN|CUSTOM WOOD DESIGNS

BP-11-01725 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 1312 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-012-042- ACKERMAN, CHARLES J

BP-11-01727 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 303 MOCCASIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-004-007A-001 MOTTRAM, PAUL E & GERALDINE R|CREATIVE VINYL FENCING, INC

BP-11-01727-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 303 MOCCASIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-004-007A-001 MOTTRAM, PAUL E & GERALDINE R|CREATIVE VINYL FENCING, INC



BP-11-01728 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 278 QUIET WATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|LOG-003-003- MCCLEARY, JOHN G & LUNDA K|VINTON CONSTRUCTION INC

BP-11-01729 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 307 MOCCASIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-004-007A-002 JUEDEMAN, ERIN E|CREATIVE VINYL FENCING, INC

BP-11-01729-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 307 MOCCASIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-004-007A-002 JUEDEMAN, ERIN E|CREATIVE VINYL FENCING, INC

BP-11-01730 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 313 MOCCASIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|SVA-004-007A-003 KNAPP, ANNA K TRUSTEE|CREATIVE VINYL FENCING, INC

BP-11-01730-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 313 MOCCASIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|SVA-004-007A-003 KNAPP, ANNA K TRUSTEE|CREATIVE VINYL FENCING, INC

BP-11-01731 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 317 MOCCASIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|SVA-004-007A-004 PLATZKOW, JOYCE|CREATIVE VINYL FENCING, INC

BP-11-01731-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 317 MOCCASIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|SVA-004-007A-004 PLATZKOW, JOYCE|CREATIVE VINYL FENCING, INC

BP-11-01732 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/13/2011 1218 TWAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-005-009- FLORES, CARRIE M|BOB MITZEL CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01736 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 109 ERICKSON CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-004-017- GARTNER, JAMES L & JEANETTE J|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01737 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 1716 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-006-020- PETERSON, NORMA|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01739 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 3053 THOUSAND OAKS ST BILLINGS MT 59102|OKS-002-008- FAGG, RUSSELL C|A-1 READY ROOFING

BP-11-01740 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 550 INDIAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-005-025- LYON, ANN W|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS

BP-11-01742 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 2449 CONSTELLATION TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|LKW-003-030- HAAGENSON, LOUIS W & BEVERLY A|L J ROOFING

BP-11-01743 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 1082 SENORA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-003-059- ADDY, J KELLY|ALL SEASONS ROOFING

BP-11-01744 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 111 S CRESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-001-015- SHOCKLEY, DONALD E & JANICE J|ALL SEASONS ROOFING

BP-11-01748 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 703 CONWAY ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CCV-001-001- GARRISON, UNIO LARY H & JUDITH|GOLDSTAR EXTERIORS LLC

BP-11-01749 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 2924 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-001-019- EMERICK, RICHARD M & KERRIE R

BP-11-01750 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 1232 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CDB-002-019- Joe  Glennon|RUSTIC MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCION

BP-11-01751 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 1302 BLUEBELL DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DSS-002-005- COLLIS, JOHN F &|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS

BP-11-01755 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 1345 COTTONWOOD BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|DNB-001-013- NELSON, BERT L & WANDA J|B & K ROOFING

BP-11-01756 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 106 WHITE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-004-010- BREWER, KENT D|B & K ROOFING

BP-11-01757 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 1281 HARDROCK LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-005-003- THEIS, RICHARD CHARLES|B & K ROOFING

BP-11-01758 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 440 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-032-026-27- DAVIES, DONNA L & RICHARD A|B & K ROOFING

BP-11-01759 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2011 636 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|PIO-002-030-31- MYHRE, LAURICE M|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY

BP-11-01766 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 829 LYNCH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LYN-002-004- O'DEA, THOMAS WILLIAM & MARY P|K-DESIGNERS

BP-11-01767 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 1251 MOSSMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-013-012- WELLARD, KEVIN D & MICHELLE E|GERALD ANDERSON

BP-11-01768 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 4421 STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|OR4-006-005- PETERSON, RITA A

BP-11-01768-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 4421 STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|OR4-006-005- PETERSON, RITA A

BP-11-01770 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 3114 MYRTLE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-019-011- SCHNIEBER, GREGG A & GAIL D|BILLINGS STEEL SIDING

BP-11-01771 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 1083 SIESTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-017-021- WILKEN, BRYAN G

BP-11-01772 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 1543 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WEW-003-007-S100' BARNDT, NEAL A

BP-11-01773 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 1615 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BUD-002-004- VICTORA, DEAN N|L J ROOFING

BP-11-01775 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 1118 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SDN-001-017- ERICKSON, JAMES E & MARY JEAN

BP-11-01775-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 1118 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SDN-001-017- ERICKSON, JAMES E & MARY JEAN

BP-11-01777 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 28 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-007-033-34- CAMPBELL, ELIZABETH A|DORMAN CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01778 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/17/2011 1742 BROADVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-010-004- WALDEN, RONALD L|NATIONWIDE ROOFING LLC

BP-11-01781 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 1029 ELDORA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-003-004- LARSON, RICHARD S & NICOLETTE|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREE

BP-11-01782 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 2115 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-014-012- SVEE, RODNEY G & PATRICIA J|EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS

BP-11-01784 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 1335 MATADOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-001-017- FRANK, EDWIN & JANE|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INC

BP-11-01785 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 511 WIGWAM TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-005-009- ALVAREZ, ARTURO & KIMBERLY|LYMAN ROOFING

BP-11-01786 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 1604 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE3-007-065-S69' JONES, JANET MARIE|LYMAN ROOFING

BP-11-01787 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 727 SHAWNEE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|WGN-005-003- DRAIN, BILLY M & CAROL R|LYMAN ROOFING

BP-11-01788 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 1117 CAROLINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CDP-004-021- STARR, BRIAN|P & R CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01789 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 122 AVE D BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-019-017-W2 & McINTOSH, SALLY|HOFER BUILDER

BP-11-01792 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 539 SAHARA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-001-008- KEHRWALD, BERNARD L|WANNER ROOFING

BP-11-01793 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 3785 GLANTZ DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-020-034- HUDSON, LUKE J|VAN ARSDALE CONSTRUCTION



BP-11-01795 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 828 LYNCH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LYN-001-022- VEZEY, J D & GAYE

BP-11-01797 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 2315 7 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-285-023-24-E60' VENTIMIGLIA AMBER M|DORMAN CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01799 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 1218 POE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-003-009- CARROLL, RYAN & CRESSIDA|ROUNDTOWN GENERAL CONTRACTING

BP-11-01801 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/18/2011 1101 AVE C BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-005-001- RAY, JAMES R & CHAROLTTE M

BP-11-01804 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2011 16 GOLD PAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-010-014- NELSON, KAREN I|ADVANCED BUILDERS

BP-11-01806 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2011 1235 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|KEI-003-003- DAVIDSON, JOHNNY L &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01807 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2011 2944 GEORGINA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-007-017- LARGENT, DAVID W|WALKER CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01812 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2011 412 TAMARISK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L22-055-005- FORSETH, JAMES W & BLAKE F|FRENCHIE'S ROOFING

BP-11-01488 RES NEW GARAGE 5/18/2011 702 KEY CITY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KYC-001-009-E2 KANE, PAM M

BP-11-01657 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/19/2011 5320 VINTAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-003-004- Steve  Gountains|GOUNTANIS PROPERTIES INC

BP-11-01708 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/13/2011 2134 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS5-009-010- KRIEG, LESLIE D & BARBARA L|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECK

BP-11-01709 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/13/2011 226 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-019-032-33- MCMURTRY, H VALERIE|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECK

BP-11-01745 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/16/2011 219 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-021-009-10- LEANA  OLSON|CAUDILL CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01767-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/17/2011 1251 MOSSMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-013-012- WELLARD, KEVIN D & MICHELLE E|GERALD ANDERSON

BP-11-01768-02 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/17/2011 4421 STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|OR4-006-005- PETERSON, RITA A

BP-11-01769 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/17/2011 2121 BRENTWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HPR-004-010- DASINGER, KIRBY L|HOWELL CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-01776 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/17/2011 2610 COPPER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-004-014- HELT, DAVID W|K-DESIGNERS

BP-11-01794 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/18/2011 19 LEXINGTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-017-001- HANSON, DELOY A & ANGELA J|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01796 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/18/2011 4154 MORGAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|TVS-004-027-28- KEN  WEBER|WEBER, KEN CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01798 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/18/2011 4624 ARDEN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CAC-002-013- BUECHLER, JANE|DORMAN CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01805 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/19/2011 2411 11 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PLY-000-006- HAWKINS, MARY E TRUSTEE|DAVID CUNNINGHAM CONSTRUCTION



Work Description Valuation

Tear off and install 30 yr shingles to $3,500

4 plex 279-297 tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $16,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 16MIL TPO QUARTER INCH PER FOOT $22,600

tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $6,200

ROOF RECOVER:  RECOVER EXISTING BUR WITH 1/4 DENS-DECK & .60 CARLISLE TPO MEMBRANE. RE-ROOF:  REMOVE EXISTING MEMBRANE AND REPLACE WITH .60 MIL CARLISLE TPO."$432,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR  4/12 $20,000

3 UNITS $400,000

3 UNITS $300,000

3 UNITS $300,000

SUPPORT TOWER $135,000

GRAIN BIN #2 $250,000

GRAIN BIN #1 $250,000

INTERIOR REMODEL $1,180,156

ADDITION OF SLIDERS TO GENERAL MERCHANDISE & GROCERY VESTIVULES TO CREATE NORTHERN VESTIBULES $45,000

RACKING SHELVING ADN ANCHORING $150,000

PHASE 4, car wash $100,000

INTERIOR REMODEL $80,000

REPLACEMENT OF H&V -3 MECHANICAL UNIT WITH SIMILAR $80,000

non-structural interior remodel $10,500

CASINO RENOVATIONS $20,000

ADD 2 OFFICES ADD 11' x 9' OFFICES IN AN EXISTING OFFICE.PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL $4,200

CUT DOWN PART OF 4 LARGE WINDOWS FACING EAST OF THE BUILDING AND REPLACE WITH HALF WALL. NON-STRUCTURAL.$5,000

to bring unit up to ada codes $48,000

3 SEASON PORCH $30,000

$9,018

siding $3,070

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR  5/12 $3,900

REPAIR PARTIAL ROOF ON 4/12 PITCH $2,276

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,000

tear off and installing 30 yr architectural on 31/2/12 $3,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 4/12 PITCH $9,600

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,300

tear off and install 30 yr arch. and new decking to 8/12 $10,328

tear off and installing 30 yr archtiectural on 3/12 pitch, must have 2 layer of underlayment $3,500

REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $6,800

REMOVE AND RELPLACE WITH 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $6,200

REMOVE & REPLACE WITH 30 YR SHINGLES ON6/12 PITCH $7,500

REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $5,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 8/12 PITCH $4,600

SIDING $8,479

TEAR OFF AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $3,100

tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 * contractor custom wood designs $4,700

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 5/12 $3,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $6,250

NEW VINYL SIDING $5,500



TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 40 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $6,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $6,000

NEW VINYL SIDING $5,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $6,000

NEW VINYL SIDING $5,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $6,250

NEW VINYL SIDING $5,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,000

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,500

duplex tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,000

TEAR OFF SHAKES AND INSTALLING 50 DIMESIONALS ON 8/12 PITCH $20,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $5,739

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 6/12 $8,500

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $8,840

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $5,680

Tear off and install 30 yr shingles to sfr and garage. 4/12 $4,200

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $2,500

tear off and install 30 yr arch. shingles to 6/12 on duplex $12,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $8,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL LIFETIME SHINGLES TO 4/12, DUPLEX $8,500

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL LIFETIME SHINGLES TO 4/12 $7,500

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL LIFETIME SHINGLES TO 5/12 $6,800

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL LIFETIME SHINGLES TO 6/12 $7,700

tear off and install 30 yr dim. shingles 6/12 $1,931

siding $800

siding $8,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $2,500

NEW VINYL SIDING ON SFR AND GARAGE $5,600

siding $12,950

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 6/12 $4,900

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $3,000

tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $5,200

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH LIFETIME 4/12 $1,500

SIDING $500

NEW VINYL SIDING $4,500

TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 30 YR $5,000

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,375

tear off and install malarky alaskan shingles to 7/12 $8,480

tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $6,500

tear off replace with 30 yr $7,190

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,238

tear off replace with 30yr $6,159

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,300

tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $4,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCH. TO 4/12 $7,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $5,000



TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $8,000

NEW VINYL SIDING $4,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $4,160

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $3,300

tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $5,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $8,000

SIDING $7,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $9,000

DETACHED GARAGE $14,520

$216,748

Install new front door at sfr. $1,200

Install new front entry door at sfr. $1,200

REMOVE EXISTING MASEMENT STAIRS, FRAME NEW STAIRS. RAISE CLOSET FLOOR TO EXPAND HEADROOM $1,000

replace with1 window up to new energy code $487

ALL NEW WINDOWS ON SFR, ALSO RE-POUR THE FRONT STEPS WITH CONCRETE. $3,400

INTERIOR RENOVATION AT SFR NON STRUCTURAL PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL $100

1 WINDOW $912

Install 7 new windows at sfr. $2,500

BATH AND KITCHEN REMODEL, R & R TUB, REVISE KITCHEN LAYOUT. $5,000

PATIO DOOR $500

INTERIOR REMODEL AT SFR. NON-STRUCTURAL $100,000

Total Permit Valuation $4,684,636

Total Permits Issued 112


